_1 Septiembre 2013 _
KZ2 Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km) H B B
l

Manga 2 N ..-..

Race (15 Laps) 01/09/2013 12:00 H B
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(16) Alvaro Gomez 6 47.009 +0.307 12:30:28.025
1 47.120 12:26:29.590 7 46.608 -0.401 12:31:14.633
2 45.885 -1.235 12:27:15.475 8 46.792 +0.184 12:32:01.425
3 45.848 -0.037 12:28:01.323 9 46.713 -0.079 12:32:48.138
4 46.047 +0.199 12:28:47.370 10 46.862 +0.149 12:33:35.000
5 45.949 -0.098 12:29:33.319 11 46.950 +0.088 12:34:21.950
6 46.017 +0.068 12:30:19.336 12 46.748 -0.202 12:35:08.698
7 46.034 +0.017 12:31:05.370 13 46.664 -0.084 12:35:55.362
8 45.777 -0.257 12:31:51.147 14 46.691 +0.027 12:36:42.053
9 45.876 +0.099 12:32:37.023 15 47.167 +0.476 12:37:29.220
10 45.861 -0.015 12:33:22.884
11 46.192 +0.331 12:34:09.076 (25) Seve Garcia
12 45.954 -0.238 12:34:55.030 1 50.257 12:26:33.328
13 45.624 -0.330 12:35:40.654 2 47.790 -2.467 12:27:21.118
14 45.634 +0.010 12:36:26.288 3 47.440 -0.350 12:28:08.558
15 45.779 +0.145 12:37:12.067 4 47179 -0.261 12:28:55.737
5 47.097 -0.082 12:29:42.834
(15) Orenay Padilla 6 47.225 +0.128 12:30:30.059
1 48.059 12:26:30.462 7 46.982 -0.243 12:31:17.041
2 46.126 -1.933 12:27:16.588 8 46.959 -0.023 12:32:04.000
3 46.258 +0.132 12:28:02.846 9 47.127 +0.168 12:32:51.127
4 46.836 +0.578 12:28:49.682 10 47.450 +0.323 12:33:38.577
5 46.543 -0.293 12:29:36.225 11 47.334 -0.116 12:34:25.911
6 46.393 -0.150 12:30:22.618 12 47.153 -0.181 12:35:13.064
7 46.814 +0.421 12:31:09.432 13 47.375 +0.222 12:36:00.439
8 46.563 -0.251 12:31:55.995 14 47.137 -0.238 12:36:47.576
9 46.740 +0.177 12:32:42.735 15 47.268 +0.131 12:37:34.844
10 46.460 -0.280 12:33:29.195
11 46.191 -0.269 12:34:15.386 (23) Ruyman Perez
12 46.330 +0.139 12:35:01.716 1 49.688 12:26:34.025
13 46.166 -0.164 12:35:47.882 2 47.257 -2.431 12:27:21.282
14 46.048 -0.118 12:36:33.930 3 47.673 +0.416 12:28:08.955
15 47.169 +1.121 12:37:21.099 4 47.005 -0.668 12:28:55.960
5 47.132 +0.127 12:29:43.092
(19) Simon Visconti 6 47.183 +0.051 12:30:30.275
1 48.747 12:26:31.776 7 47.196 +0.013 12:31:17.471
2 46.524 -2.223 12:27:18.300 8 46.869 -0.327 12:32:04.340
3 46.507 -0.017 12:28:04.807 9 47.057 +0.188 12:32:51.397
4 46.297 -0.210 12:28:51.104 10 47.479 +0.422 12:33:38.876
5 46.200 -0.097 12:29:37.304 11 47.637 +0.158 12:34:26.513
6 46.357 +0.157 12:30:23.661 12 46.852 -0.785 12:35:13.365
7 46.259 -0.098  12:31:09.920 13 47.368 +0.516  12:36:00.733
8 46.351 +0.092 12:31:56.271 14 47.074 -0.294 12:36:47.807
9 49.923 +3.572 12:32:46.194 15 1:40.012 +52.938 12:38:27.819
10 46.394 -3.529  12:33:32.588
11 46.346 -0.048 12:34:18.934 (20) Marcus Damsell
12 46.597 +0.251 12:35:05.531
13 46.270 -0.327 12:35:51.801
14 46.783 +0.513 12:36:38.584
15 48.562 +1.779 12:37:27.146
(22) Hector Rivero
1 50.749 12:26:33.628
2 46.968 -3.781 12:27:20.596
3 46.830 -0.138 12:28:07.426
4 46.888 +0.058 12:28:54.314
5 46.702 -0.186 12:29:41.016
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